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1 I2741-02 WDS-02 123.12 999.51 876.39 980.52 857.40 04/18/2017 18:00

2 I2741-04 WS-03 120.03 849.04 729.01 766.10 646.07 04/18/2017 18:15
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I2741-02 3/8(In) 9.5 285.53 285.53 857.40 571.87 66.70

I2741-02 #4 4.75 12.53 298.06 571.87 559.34 97.81

I2741-02 #10 2 17.54 315.60 559.34 541.80 96.86

I2741-02 #20 0.85 42.62 358.22 541.80 499.18 92.13

I2741-02 #40 0.425 106.68 464.90 499.18 392.50 78.63

I2741-02 #60 0.25 189.71 654.61 392.50 202.79 51.67

I2741-02 #100 0.15 136.75 791.36 202.79 66.04 32.57

I2741-02 #140 0.105 38.1 829.46 66.04 27.94 42.31

I2741-02 #200 0.075 15.7 845.16 27.94 12.24 43.81

I2741-02 Pan 8.91 854.07
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I2741-04 3/8(In) 9.5 21.5 21.50 646.07 624.57 96.67

I2741-04 #4 4.75 56.39 77.89 624.57 568.18 90.97

I2741-04 #10 2 102.51 180.40 568.18 465.67 81.96

I2741-04 #20 0.85 97.42 277.82 465.67 368.25 79.08

I2741-04 #40 0.425 118.05 395.87 368.25 250.20 67.94

I2741-04 #60 0.25 130.2 526.07 250.20 120.00 47.96

I2741-04 #100 0.15 75.46 601.53 120.00 44.54 37.12

I2741-04 #140 0.105 21.88 623.41 44.54 22.66 50.88

I2741-04 #200 0.075 10.91 634.32 22.66 11.75 51.85

I2741-04 Pan 7.56 641.88

Page 3 of 3




